JAMES BAYNE FISHING TACKLE

76 MAIN STREET
CALLANDER
PERTHSHIRE
FK17 8BD

TEL: 01877 330218

www.jamesbayne.co.uk

LOCATION SPECIES

BANK FISHING
RIVER TEITH (VISITOR RATE)  SALMON, SEA TROUT, BROWN TROUT
RIVER TEITH (RESIDENT RATE) SALMON, SEA TROUT, BROWN TROUT
RIVER TEITH (FLY ONLY) BROWN TROUT
RIVER LENY - CORRICHROMBIE BROWN TROUT
RIVER BALVAIG - UPPER BROWN TROUT
RIVER BALVAIG - LOWER BROWN TROUT, SALMON
RIVER FORTH (ABERFOYLE) SALMON, SEA TROUT
RIVER FORTH (ABERFOYLE) BROWN TROUT

LOCH ACHRAY BROWN TROUT, PIKE
LOCH ARD BROWN TROUT, PIKE
LOCH AWE BROWN TROUT, PIKE
LOCH CHON (FORESTRY) BROWN TROUT, PIKE
LOCH DOINE BROWN TROUT

LOCH DRUNKIE (FORESTRY) BROWN TROUT
LOCH LUBNAIG BROWN TROUT, PERCH, CHAR
LOCH LUBNAIG (FORESTRY) BROWN TROUT, PERCH, CHAR

LOCH TAY BROWN TROUT
LOCH TAY COARSE FISHING
LOCH VENACHAR BROWN TROUT
LOCH VENACHAR PIKE, PERCH
LOCH VOIL SALMON, BROWN TROUT, CHAR
BOAT FISHING
LOCH LUBNAIG SALMON, BROWN TROUT, PERCH, CHAR
LOCH VENACHAR BROWN TROUT, PIKE, PERCH

LOCH VOIL SALMON, BROWN TROUT, CHAR

FISHING PERMIT PRICES 2011

ADULT

£47.00
£47.00
£10.00
£5.00
£5.00
£6.00
£10.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£6.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£6.00
£5.00
£6.00
£6.00
£9.00
£6.00
£5.50

DAY TICKET
JUNIOR CHILD
1216 YEARS  UNDER 12
£47.00 N/A
£47.00 N/A
£10.00 £10.00
£2.50 £2.50
£2.50 £2.50
£4.00 £4.00
£7.50 £7.50
£3.00 £3.00
£3.00 £3.00
£3.00 £3.00
£3.00 £3.00
£3.00 £3.00
£3.00 £3.00
£3.00 £3.00
£3.00 £3.00
£3.00 £3.00
£3.00 free
£3.00 free
£6.00 £6.00
£4.00 £4.00
free free

CONC.

OVER 60,
DISABLED

N/A
N/A
£10.00
£2.50
£2.50
£4.00
£7.50
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
N/A
N/A
£3.50

ADULT

£145.00
N/A
N/A
N/A
£15.00
£20.00
£25.00
£10.00
£10.00
N/A
£20.00
£10.00
N/A
£10.00
£20.00
£10.00
£15.00
£15.00
N/A
N/A
N/A

WEEKLY TICKET
JUNIOR CHILD
12-16 YEARS ~ UNDER 12
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
£7.50 £7.50
£15.00 £15.00
£18.50 £18.50
£7.50 £7.50
£7.50 £7.50
N/A N/A
£10.00 £10.00
£7.50 £7.50
N/A N/A
£7.50 £7.50
£10.00 £10.00
£7.50 £7.50
£7.50 N/A
£7.50 N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A

BOAT LAUNCH £15 PER DAY, £70 PER SEASON PERMITS FROM JAMES BAYNE
CONTACT: TROSSACHS LEISURE LTD., VENACHAR LOCHSIDE. 01877 330011
CONTACT : CATRIONA OLDHAM, MUIRLAGGAN FARM 01877 384219

CONC.

OVER 60,
DISABLED

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
£7.50
£15.00
£18.50
£7.50
£7.50
N/A
£10.00
£7.50
N/A
£7.50
£10.00
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
N/A
N/A
N/A

SALMON SEA TROUT - 1 FEB TO 31 OCT

BROWN TROUT - 156 MAR TO 6 OCT

COARSE FISHING - NO CLOSE SEASON

ADULT

£248.00
£125.00
N/A
N/A
£35.00
£60.00
£60.00
£30.00
£30.00
£50.00
£60.00
£30.00
N/A
£30.00
£35.00
£30.00
£30.00
£30.00
N/A
N/A
N/A

SEASON TICKET
JUNIOR CHILD

12-16 YEARS UNDER 12

£67.00
£67.00
N/A
N/A
£17.50
£40.00
£45.00
£22.50
£22.50
£30.00
£30.00
£22.50
N/A
£22.50
£20.00
£22.50
£15.00
£15.00
N/A
N/A
N/A

£35.00
£35.00
N/A
N/A
£17.50
£40.00
£45.00
£22.50
£22.50
£30.00
£30.00
£22.50
N/A
£22.50
£20.00
£22.50
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

CONC.

OVER 60,
DISABLED

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
£17.50
£40.00
£45.00
£22.50
£22.50
£30.00
£30.00
£22.50
N/A
£22.50
£20.00
£22.50
£15.00
£15.00
N/A
N/A
N/A



