JAMES BAYNE FISHING TACKLE

76 MAIN STREET CALLANDER PERTHSHIRE FK17 8BD TEL: 01877 330218

www.jamesbayne.co.uk

FISHING PERMIT PRICES 2011

SALMON SEA TROUT - 1 FEB TO 31 OCT BROWN TROUT - 15 MAR TO 6 OCT COARSE FISHING - NO CLOSE SEASON

LOCATION	SPECIES	DAY TICKET				WEEKLY TICKET					SEASON TICKET			
		ADULT	JUNIOR	CHILD	CONC.	ADULT	JUNIOR	CHILD	CONC.	ADULT	JUNIOR	CHILD	CONC.	
BANK FISHING			12-16 YEARS	UNDER 12	OVER 60, DISABLED		12-16 YEARS	UNDER 12	OVER 60, DISABLED		12-16 YEARS	UNDER 12	OVER 60, DISABLED	
RIVER TEITH (VISITOR RATE)	SALMON, SEA TROUT, BROWN TROUT	£47.00	£47.00	N/A	N/A	£145.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	£248.00	£67.00	£35.00	N/A	
RIVER TEITH (RESIDENT RATE) SALMON, SEA TROUT, BROWN TROUT	£47.00	£47.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	£125.00	£67.00	£35.00	N/A	
RIVER TEITH (FLY ONLY)	BROWN TROUT	£10.00	£10.00	£10.00	£10.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	
RIVER LENY - CORRICHROMBI	E BROWN TROUT	£5.00	£2.50	£2.50	£2.50	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	
RIVER BALVAIG - UPPER	BROWN TROUT	£5.00	£2.50	£2.50	£2.50	£15.00	£7.50	£7.50	£7.50	£35.00	£17.50	£17.50	£17.50	
RIVER BALVAIG - LOWER	BROWN TROUT, SALMON	£6.00	£4.00	£4.00	£4.00	£20.00	£15.00	£15.00	£15.00	£60.00	£40.00	£40.00	£40.00	
RIVER FORTH (ABERFOYLE)	SALMON, SEA TROUT	£10.00	£7.50	£7.50	£7.50	£25.00	£18.50	£18.50	£18.50	£60.00	£45.00	£45.00	£45.00	
RIVER FORTH (ABERFOYLE)	BROWN TROUT	£5.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£10.00	£7.50	£7.50	£7.50	£30.00	£22.50	£22.50	£22.50	
LOCH ACHRAY	BROWN TROUT, PIKE	£5.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£10.00	£7.50	£7.50	£7.50	£30.00	£22.50	£22.50	£22.50	
LOCH ARD	BROWN TROUT, PIKE	£5.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	£50.00	£30.00	£30.00	£30.00	
LOCH AWE	BROWN TROUT, PIKE	£6.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£20.00	£10.00	£10.00	£10.00	£60.00	£30.00	£30.00	£30.00	
LOCH CHON (FORESTRY)	BROWN TROUT, PIKE	£5.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£10.00	£7.50	£7.50	£7.50	£30.00	£22.50	£22.50	£22.50	
LOCH DOINE	BROWN TROUT	£5.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	
LOCH DRUNKIE (FORESTRY)	BROWN TROUT	£5.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£10.00	£7.50	£7.50	£7.50	£30.00	£22.50	£22.50	£22.50	
LOCH LUBNAIG	BROWN TROUT, PERCH, CHAR	£6.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£20.00	£10.00	£10.00	£10.00	£35.00	£20.00	£20.00	£20.00	
LOCH LUBNAIG (FORESTRY)	BROWN TROUT, PERCH, CHAR	£5.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£10.00	£7.50	£7.50	£7.50	£30.00	£22.50	£22.50	£22.50	
LOCH TAY	BROWN TROUT	£6.00	£3.00	free	£3.00	£15.00	£7.50	N/A	£7.50	£30.00	£15.00	N/A	£15.00	
LOCH TAY	COARSE FISHING	£6.00	£3.00	free	£3.00	£15.00	£7.50	N/A	£7.50	£30.00	£15.00	N/A	£15.00	
LOCH VENACHAR	BROWN TROUT	£9.00	£6.00	£6.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	
LOCH VENACHAR	PIKE, PERCH	£6.00	£4.00	£4.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	
LOCH VOIL	SALMON, BROWN TROUT, CHAR	£5.50	free	free	£3.50	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	

BOAT FISHING

LOCH LUBNAIG LOCH VENACHAR LOCH VOIL SALMON, BROWN TROUT, PERCH, CHAR BROWN TROUT, PIKE, PERCH SALMON, BROWN TROUT, CHAR BOAT LAUNCH £15 PER DAY, £70 PER SEASON PERMITS FROM JAMES BAYNE CONTACT: TROSSACHS LEISURE LTD., VENACHAR LOCHSIDE. 01877 330011 CONTACT : CATRIONA OLDHAM, MUIRLAGGAN FARM 01877 384219